Mariybrnong
HeatType

70m Open
HEAT 1

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

HEAT 2

o 00 B~ WN B

9999
9999

HEAT 3

g b W N P

9999
9999
9999

HEAT 4

HeatNo Place Lane Colour

5 Green
6 Pink
3 Blue
1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow
7 Black
8 Grey

6 Pink
4 Yellow
8 Grey
7 Black
3 Blue
2 White
1 Red
5 Green

5 Green
7 Black
3 Blue
8 Grey
1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow
6 Pink

Athlete No. Athlete name

7190
6514
2781
3496
8085
7238
7342
0260

6705
3039
6524
5548
2834
8822
5956
2052

2185
8124
2841
7100
3469
0612
6448
7095

William KERR
Simon CAREY
Peter DUDKIEWICZ
Najeebullah Barati
Wilson KING

Leigh PHELAN
Maddie COATES
Mathew BOYES

Lawrence COOP
Nathan DIXON

Graeme ARMSTRONG

Wallace McGOWN
Beau TRAN

Chris DIEGAN
Bros KELLY
Adam CABBLE

Craig MAIR
Robert ADIN

Dion PAULL

Kirsty Stevens
Corey Pendry
Matthew D'ASTOLI
David FENOLLAR
Jay BLAKE

HC

7.25
8.50
5.75
4.00
5.00
6.25
10.50
11.25

9.00
6.25
12.00
10.75
6.00
5.00
4.00
7.25

6.50
11.00
6.00
12.25
10.50
5.00
6.50
9.25

Raw

7.911
8.053
8.119
8.543
8.835
9.085

8.023
8.181
8.257
8.259
8.349

Adi.

Result

Completed
0 Completed
0 Completed
0 Completed
0 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.911 Completed
8.053 Completed
8.119 Completed
8.543 Completed
8.835 Completed
9.085 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

8.028 Break
8.186 Completed
8.262 Completed
8.264 Completed
8.354 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

o 0o~ WN PP

9999
9999

a hr W N

9999
9999
9999

o N o O b~ WN P

a b~ W N

4 Yellow
6 Pink
5 Green
7 Black
1 Red
2 White
3 Blue
8 Grey

1 Red
2 White
7 Black
8 Grey
4 Yellow
3 Blue
5 Green
6 Pink

2 White
5 Green
4 Yellow
8 Grey
7 Black
1 Red
6 Pink

3 Blue

3 Blue
8 Grey
2 White
6 Pink
1 Red

7226
7107
6946
7528
2816
7296
2673
5533

7711
7146
0459
3346
2815
7675
3024
6728

9598
7269
7167
2514
7236
7270
7674

6510

8165
3390
8928
7672
6556

Rhys GILLSON
Wade GIROTTO
Jimmie GLADMAN
Jenna CARTLEDGE
Dean Wiggins
Jarryd WRIGHT
Alistair COLE

Sally JAMIESON

Ryan MCNAMARA
Cameron MOSS
John HILDITCH
Richard NORRIS
Rupert LUGO
Jarrod CASTAGNA
Jonathon ROGERS
Tom MOREHOUSE

Chris Byron

Jason BAILEY
Steve FABRIS
Stephanie Richards
Julian FAWCETT
Khan MARR
Samuel GROUIOS

Christopher HARGREAVES

Darci HUGHES
Angela PHILLIPS
Josh TIU

Peter Biggs

Tim ROOKE

6.50
9.25
7.50
12.50
4.00
5.00
6.00
13.50

4.00
5.00
11.00
12.75
6.50
8.00
7.75
9.50

4.50
6.50
6.00
11.00
9.50
0.75
7.75

5.00

5.25
13.75
4.50
9.75
2.00

7.893
7.935
8.141
8.191
8.507
8.517

7.953
8.163
8.349
8.407
8.697

7.967
7.985
8.059
8.145
8.181
8.231
8.357

8.553

7.913
8.039
8.071
8.101
8.451

7.883 Completed
7.925 Completed
8.131 Completed
8.181 Completed
8.497 Completed
8.507 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.933 Completed
8.143 Completed
8.329 Completed
8.387 Completed
8.677 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.972 Completed
7.990 Completed
8.064 Completed
8.150 Completed
8.186 Completed
8.236 Completed
8.362 Completed

8.558 Completed

7.898 Completed
8.024 Completed
8.056 Completed
8.086 Completed
8.436 Completed



HEAT 8

HEAT 9

HEAT 10

Semi 1

9999
9999
9999

~N o o b~ W N PP

9999

N o 0o WDN P

9999

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

4 Yellow
5 Green
7 Black

2 White
6 Pink
5 Green
3 Blue
4 Yellow
8 Grey
7 Black
1 Red

3 Blue
4 Yellow
1 Red
5 Green
6 Pink
8 Grey
7 Black
2 White

4 Yellow
6 Pink

1 Red
2 White
3 Blue
5 Green
7 Black
8 Grey

2 White

3054
5896
6611

1947
6780
7156
7294
2820
3276
3013
5615

9592
6192
6143
6956
7503
8064
7277
3321

7345
7292

1486
2637
6888
9605
3095
0085

8165

Adam Scobie
William LITTLE
Nadeen BROWN

Cam DUNBAR
Timothy ROSEN
Peter KNOTT
Hamish ADAMS
Jonathan KERR
Tony O'SHEA
Sarah Huntington
Robert VIDLER

Jasper Nettlefold
Shane WOODROW
Edward WARE
Charlie MORAN
Blake BAILEY
Keely Henderson
Michael PENGELLY
Matthew EDDY

Bikramjeet SINGH
Scott ROWSELL

Matthew HARGREAVES
Douglas GREENOUGH

Dean DOBRIC
Luke MITCHELL

Shane BUCKINGHAM

Graham VERBUNT

Darci HUGHES(fg4)

6.00
6.50
13.00

4.50
10.00
6.75
5.50
6.00
14.00
13.00
2.50

5.50
6.25
3.00
6.75
8.00
13.00
10.00
4.50

6.25
8.50

3.25
4.75
5.50
7.00
10.50
13.25

5.25

8.037
8.041
8.107
8.211
8.613
8.681
9.001

7.989
8.023
8.123
8.141
8.227
8.401
8.469

8.105
8.113

8.239

o O O o

8.076

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.007 Completed
8.011 Completed
8.077 Completed
8.181 Completed
8.583 Completed
8.651 Completed
8.971 Completed

0 Scratched

7.979 Completed
8.013 Completed
8.113 Completed
8.131 Completed
8.217 Completed
8.391 Completed
8.459 Completed

0 Scratched

7.980 Completed
7.988 Completed

8.114 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.926 Completed



Semi 2

Semi 3

Fina 1

120m Open Gift
HEAT 1

o 00 B~ WN B N o O WDN P ~N o 0o b

o O~ WN B

1 Red
3 Blue

4 Yellow
5 Green
7 Black
6 Pink

5 Green
4 Yellow
2 White
6 Pink
1 Red
7 Black
3 Blue

4 Yellow
6 Pink
5 Green
2 White
3 Blue
1 Red

2 White
3 Blue
6 Pink
5 Green
1 Red
4 Yellow

3 Blue
5 Green

7711
9592

6192
6514
6780
6705

7226
7345
2781
7107
9598
3390
7167

7269
7190
2185
1947
3039
8928

8165
7226
7190
2185
1947
7269

7146
7079

Ryan MCNAMARA(bm1) 4.00

Jasper Nettlefold(bm5) 5.50
Shane WOODROW (bm8) 6.25
Simon CAREY 8.50
Timothy ROSEN(bm16) 10.00
Lawrence COOP(fg3) 9.00
Rhys GILLSON(fg2) 6.50
Bikramjeet SINGH(bm7) 6.25
Peter DUDKIEWICZ 5.75
Wade GIROTTO(fg5) 9.25
Chris Byron(bm2) 4.50
Angela PHILLIPS(bm17) 13.75
Steve FABRIS(bm6) 6.00
Jason BAILEY (fg8) 6.50
William KERR(fql) 7.25
Craig MAIR(bm12) 7.00
Cam DUNBAR(bm3) 4.50
Nathan DIXON(bm9) 6.25
Josh TIU 4.50
Darci HUGHES 5.25
Rhys GILLSON 6.50
William KERR 7.25
Craig MAIR 7.00
Cam DUNBAR 4.50
Jason BAILEY 6.50
Cameron MOSS 7.50

Rhys PARKINSON 8.50

8.174
8.184

8.192
8.208
8.212
8.234

8.064
8.114
8.162
8.164
8.166
8.182
8.260

8.000
8.032
8.050
8.080
8.204
8.208

7.913
7.977
8.069
8.083
8.089
8.103

13.958
14.038

8.024 Completed
8.034 Completed

8.042 Completed
8.058 Completed
8.062 Completed
8.084 Completed

7.879 Completed
7.929 Completed
7.977 Completed
7.979 Completed
7.981 Completed
7.997 Completed
8.075 Completed

7.945 Completed
7.977 Completed
7.995 Completed
8.025 Completed
8.149 Completed
8.153 Completed

7.768 Completed
7.832 Completed
7.924 Completed
7.938 Completed
7.944 Completed
7.958 Completed

13.783 Completed
13.863 Completed



9999
9999
9999

HEAT 2

~N o O WN P

9999

HEAT 3

o O~ WN B

9999
9999

HEAT 4

a b~ W N

9999
9999

7 Black
8 Grey
4 Yellow
1 Red
2 White
6 Pink

2 White
3 Blue
1 Red
4 Yellow
5 Green
7 Black
6 Pink
8 Grey

8 Grey
7 Black
6 Pink
4 Yellow
2 White
1 Red
3 Blue
5 Green

6 Pink

1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow
3 Blue
5 Green
7 Black

7236
3346
7503
2943
9032
6888

6271
8928
9598
6729
3039
7107
6514
3024

6780
6477
6059
6956
3068
2816
6143
7674

2781

1486
8114
7269
6946
7675
7238

Julian FAWCETT
Richard NORRIS
Blake BAILEY
James D'Alfonso
Ollie WURM
Dean DOBRIC

Mohamad ZEED
Josh TIU

Chris Byron

Paddy McDONALD
Nathan DIXON
Wade GIROTTO
Simon CAREY
Jonathon ROGERS

Timothy ROSEN
Cameron CLAYTON
Calvin GOOK
Charlie MORAN
Jack Doderico

Dean Wiggins
Edward WARE
Samuel GROUIOS

Peter DUDKIEWICZ

Matthew HARGREAVES
Max PUNCHIHEWA
Jason BAILEY

Jimmie GLADMAN
Jarrod CASTAGNA
Leigh PHELAN

13.00
21.00
8.00
5.50
6.75
9.75

6.75
7.75
6.00
8.00
8.50
10.75
10.00
13.75

14.25
11.00
10.00
8.25
7.00
6.00
7.75
8.50

10.25

5.00
7.00
8.25
7.75
9.00
11.00

14.184
14.336
14.646

13.778
13.888
13.896
14.052
14.064
14.332
14.380

13.807
14.161
14.281
14.463
14.551
14.789

13.731

13.765
13.779
13.857
14.687

14.009 Completed
14.161 Completed
14.471 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.533 Completed
13.643 Completed
13.651 Completed
13.807 Completed
13.819 Completed
14.087 Completed
14.135 Completed

0 Scratched

13.602 Completed
13.956 Completed
14.076 Completed
14.258 Completed
14.346 Completed
14.584 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.561 Completed

13.595 Completed
13.609 Completed
13.687 Completed
14.517 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

9999

A W N P

9999
9999
9999

ga b W N P

9999
9999

o 0o~ WN B

9999
9999

o 0o~ WN PP

8 Grey

5 Green
3 Blue
4 Yellow
2 White
1 Red
6 Pink
7 Black

1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow
7 Black
3 Blue
5 Green
6 Pink

7 Black
8 Grey
3 Blue
2 White
1 Red
6 Pink
4 Yellow
5 Green

7 Black
3 Blue
1 Red
6 Pink
5 Green
2 White

0206

6192
7167
7190
8085
5956
0612
0260

7711
8165
5500
0459
2815
2040
5896

7156
7292
7294
9592
6556
7296
9605
2637

6976
2841
5615
5548
6728
7275

Darren ARTHUR

Shane WOODROW
Steve FABRIS
William KERR
Wilson KING

Bros KELLY
Matthew D'ASTOLI
Mathew BOYES

Ryan MCNAMARA
Darci HUGHES
Lachlan TAYLOR
John HILDITCH
Rupert LUGO
Mark HIGNETT
William LITTLE

Peter KNOTT

Scott ROWSELL
Hamish ADAMS
Jasper Nettlefold

Tim ROOKE

Jarryd WRIGHT

Luke MITCHELL
Douglas GREENOUGH

Karlee BAILEY
Dion PAULL
Robert VIDLER
Wallace McGOWN
Tom MOREHOUSE
Nick MILTON

17.00

9.25
7.75
8.25
7.00
6.50
10.50
17.25

6.50
7.25
9.50
17.75
8.00
10.50
11.25

10.50
12.00
7.25
6.50
3.00
9.50
8.00
8.25

21.00
8.00
3.50

18.00

12.50
6.50

13.603
13.881
13.915
14.519

13.324
13.384
13.882
14.408
14.698

13.462
13.840
13.944
13.960
14.654
14.840

13.883
14.035
14.181
14.341
14.543
14.817

0 Scratched

13.518 Completed
13.796 Completed
13.830 Completed
14.434 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.164 Completed
13.224 Completed
13.722 Completed
14.248 Completed
14.538 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.312 Completed
13.690 Completed
13.794 Completed
13.810 Completed
14.504 Completed
14.690 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.738 Completed
13.890 Completed
14.036 Completed
14.196 Completed
14.398 Completed
14.672 Completed



9999

HEAT 9

9999
9999
9999

Semi 1

o O b~ WON

Semi 2

N -

o 0 A~ W

Semi 3

o O b~ WON

4 Yellow

4 Yellow
7 Black

3 Blue
5 Green
1 Red
2 White
6 Pink

5 Green

4 Yellow
1 Red
2 White
6 Pink
3 Blue

2 White
4 Yellow

5 Green
6 Pink
3 Blue
1 Red

3 Blue

1 Red
2 White
5 Green
6 Pink
4 Yellow

6448

6955
6524

6510
8822
2580
3321
2052

7156

6192
6271
7146
7292
6955

8165
7269

2781
6780
8928
9598

8114

1486
7711
5500
6976
7167

David FENOLLAR

Benjamin Farrell
Graeme ARMSTRONG

Christopher HARGREAVES
Chris DIEGAN

Cory Innes

Matthew EDDY

Adam CABBLE

Peter KNOTT(fg3)

Shane WOODROW:(fg4)
Mohamad ZEED
Cameron MOSS(bm7)
Scott ROWSELL(bm16)
Benjamin Farrell(bm10)

Darci HUGHES(fg2)
Jason BAILEY(bm11)

Peter DUDKIEWICZ(fg5)
Timothy ROSEN(bm17)
Josh TIU(bm8)

Chris Byron(bm2)

Max PUNCHIHEWA(fg8)

Matthew HARGREAVES
Ryan MCNAMARA(bm3)
Lachlan TAYLOR(bm13)
Karlee BAILEY(bm18)
Steve FABRIS(bm9)

9.75

8.00
20.00

7.50
9.75
5.00
6.50
12.75

10.50

9.25
6.75
7.50
12.00
8.00

7.25
8.25

10.25
14.25
7.75
6.00

7.00

5.00
6.50
9.50
21.00
7.75

13.799
13.919

14.515
15.489

13.731

13.779
14.021
14.043
14111
14.407

13.619
13.629

13.667
13.731
13.853
13.899

13.449

13.617
13.629
13.671
13.845
14.197

0 Scratched

13.699 Completed
13.819 Completed

14.415 Completed
15.389 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.441 Completed

13.489 Completed
13.731 Completed
13.753 Completed
13.821 Completed
14.117 Completed

13.364 Completed
13.374 Completed

13.412 Completed
13.476 Completed
13.598 Completed
13.644 Completed

13.299 Completed

13.467 Completed
13.479 Completed
13.521 Completed
13.695 Completed
14.047 Completed



Fina 1

120m Womens
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

N

o O~ W

o O b~ W

9999
9999

o 0o~ WOWN B

9999

g b W N P

3 Blue
2 White

1 Red
4 Yellow
5 Green
6 Pink

5 Green
6 Pink

7 Black
1 Red
8 Grey
2 White
3 Blue
4 Yellow

4 Yellow
2 White
5 Green
7 Black
1 Red
6 Pink
3 Blue

5 Green
7 Black
2 White
6 Pink

4 Yellow

8114
7711

1486
8165
7269
7156

7203

7113

7719
6721
7683
8077
7401
6611

3390
7361
3084
9574
7342
5324
6075

6709
2238
7528
7206
3013

Max PUNCHIHEWA
Ryan MCNAMARA

Matthew HARGREAVES
Darci HUGHES

Jason BAILEY

Peter KNOTT

Mayra CUMING
Samantha HARGREAVES

Cassandra ANDERSON
Ellie McKENZIE
DONNA MCDOWALL
Brieanna Musgrave
Loryn SAVOIA

Nadeen BROWN

Angela PHILLIPS
Jessica PAYNE
Samantha SAMMUT
Elisha EZARD
Maddie COATES
Sonya POLLARD
Sarah COTCHETT

Chloe BARNARD
Elissa WARD

Jenna CARTLEDGE
Genevieve HART
Sarah Huntington

7.00
6.50

5.00
7.25
8.25
10.50

15.50

19.75

20.00
8.00
24.50
8.00
11.00
13.50

11.00
8.00
13.75
21.00
0.00
16.50
9.00

14.50
23.25

8.00
17.00
12.00

13.536
13.628

13.646
13.708
13.844
13.952

15.596

15.816

15.884
16.106
16.356
16.612

14.982
15.330
15.478
15.492
15.500
15.932

15.483
15.737
15.853
16.259
16.987

13.331 Completed
13.423 Completed

13.441 Completed
13.503 Completed
13.639 Completed
13.747 Completed

15.346 Completed
15.566 Completed

15.634 Completed
15.856 Completed
16.106 Completed
16.362 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

14.922 Completed
15.270 Completed
15.418 Completed
15.432 Completed
15.440 Completed
15.872 Completed

0 Scratched

15.318 Completed
15.572 Completed
15.688 Completed
16.094 Completed
16.822 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

Fina 1

120m Under 17
HEAT 1

9999
9999

o O b~ WN B

9999

N o O WDN P

0 N o 0o b~ WDN P

1 Red
3 Blue

6 Pink
5 Green
4 Yellow
3 Blue
7 Black
2 White
1 Red

6 Pink
5 Green
3 Blue
1 Red
7 Black
2 White
4 Yellow

4 Yellow
7 Black
6 Pink
8 Grey
3 Blue
1 Red
5 Green
2 White

3 Blue
1 Red
5 Green

1923
7100

5991
6486
7362
6513
0931
3475
2505

7103
6331
8064
6976
2694
3469
5533

6709
5991
7203
7103
3390
7361
6331
8064

7503
6955
7528

Katie MOORE
Kirsty Stevens

Megan McMAHON
Jessica FARRUGIA
Celeste DYER
Natasha McDOWELL
Angela WILSON
Uma Mahalingam
Lauren Russo

Danielle McDOWELL
Tarryn FISHER
Keely Henderson
Karlee BAILEY
Emma Gaul

Corey Pendry

Sally JAMIESON

Chloe BARNARD
Megan McMAHON
Mayra CUMING
Danielle McDOWELL
Angela PHILLIPS
Jessica PAYNE
Tarryn FISHER
Keely Henderson

Blake BAILEY
Benjamin Farrell
Jenna CARTLEDGE

4.25
9.50

17.25
15.00
12.00
10.25
27.25

8.00

5.25

19.00
15.25
10.50

7.50
20.00

8.00
12.25

14.50
17.25
15.50
19.00
11.00

8.00
15.25
10.50

14.50
7.50
19.75

15.165
15.573
15.759
15.893
15.955
16.467

14.965
15.319
15.333
15.399
15.447
15.907
16.613

14.986
15.042
15.056
15.074
15.156
15.182
15.210
15.366

13.497
13.707
13.713

0 Scratched
0 Scratched

15.030 Completed
15.438 Completed
15.624 Completed
15.758 Completed
15.820 Completed
16.332 Completed

0 Scratched

14.845 Completed
15.199 Completed
15.213 Completed
15.279 Completed
15.327 Completed
15.787 Completed
16.493 Completed

14.891 Completed
14.947 Completed
14.961 Completed
14.979 Completed
15.061 Completed
15.087 Completed
15.115 Completed
15.271 Completed

13.412 Completed
13.622 Completed
13.628 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

Fina 1

o O~ WN B

o 0o~ WN PP

2 White
7 Black
4 Yellow
6 Pink

5 Green
1 Red
2 White
3 Blue
4 Yellow
6 Pink

2 White
5 Green
6 Pink
7 Black
3 Blue
4 Yellow
1 Red

1 Red
2 White
5 Green
3 Blue
6 Pink
4 Yellow

6 Pink
5 Green
3 Blue
7 Black
1 Red
8 Grey

9591
0002
8105
6962

2971
3496
7675
3054
9605
3060

6956
7658
7362
3013
7696
2594
7715

7294
3129
7361
7698
3474
3499

7503
0002
6956
7528
7294
2971

Dylan BURROWS
Harrison KERR
Jackson Hannah
Bayley Drummond

Dylan MOORE
Najeebullah Barati
Jarrod CASTAGNA
Adam Scobie

Luke MITCHELL
Brooke Bailey

Charlie MORAN
Lachlan WRIGHT
Celeste DYER
Sarah Huntington
Lee TZILANTONIS
Julian Harris
JAKE HILSON

Hamish ADAMS
Tom Giriffin
Jessica PAYNE
Lachlan Milligan
Claire Douglas
Alex Tzilantonis

Blake BAILEY
Harrison KERR
Charlie MORAN

Jenna CARTLEDGE

Hamish ADAMS
Dylan MOORE

12.50
13.75
18.00
25.00

21.50
6.00
9.00

13.00

17.25

26.00

9.75
22.50
24.50
26.50
14.00
18.00

6.00

4.50
10.00
18.25
14.50
25.00
18.00

14.50
13.75
9.75
19.75
4.50
21.50

13.727
13.817
13.893

14.141

13.858
13.968
14.058
14.838
15.766
15.862

13.889
13.919
13.991
14.173
15.727
18.413

13.641
13.799
13.939
13.979
14.015
14.109

13.642 Completed
13.732 Completed
13.808 Completed

0 Scratched

14.011 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.713 Completed
13.823 Completed
13.913 Completed
14.693 Completed
15.621 Completed
15.717 Completed

0 Scratched

13.739 Completed
13.769 Completed
13.841 Completed
14.023 Break

15.577 Completed
18.263 Completed

13.481 Completed
13.639 Completed
13.779 Completed
13.819 Completed
13.855 Completed
13.949 Completed



300m Womens/Masters
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

© 00 N O OB~ W N PP

L =
N RO

a A W N P

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

1

2

4 Yellow
2 White

3 Blue

8 Grey

1 Red

5 Green

2 White

9 Orange

7 Black
12 Blue-White
6 Pink
10 Purple
11 Red-White
4 Yellow

11 Red-White
9 Orange

5 Green

4 Yellow

7 Black

1 Red

2 White

3 Blue

6 Pink

8 Grey
10 Purple
12 Blue-White

2 White

11 Red-White

9591
6955

7672
3084
5441
0459
7681
0328
6513
0001
2345
3061
0884
3489

3268
6228
7361
7236
6709
7238
2022
2505
6075
7401
1817
6495

8124

7113

Dylan BURROWS
Benjamin Farrell

Peter Biggs
Samantha SAMMUT
Brett MAURER

John HILDITCH
LEIGH ROWBOTTOM
Robert WISHART
Natasha McDOWELL
Martin ARMOUR
Alan DINSDALE
Greg WHITECROSS
Benny TANCREDI
Mel Cook

Garry CONNOR
Caitlyn HOCKING
Jessica PAYNE
Julian FAWCETT
Chloe BARNARD
Leigh PHELAN
David PAGE
Lauren Russo
Sarah COTCHETT
Loryn SAVOIA
Colin MCCURRY
Kerrieanne HOCKING

Robert ADIN

Samantha HARGREAVES

12.50
7.50

27.00
49.00

6.00
32.00
20.00
53.00
45.00
74.00
39.00
60.00
80.00
30.00

66.00
53.00
35.00
30.00
45.00

7.00
23.00
28.00
40.00
49.00
60.00
86.00

24.00

66.00

14.161
14.197

38.097
38.585
38.674
38.783
39.488
39.551
39.829
40.041
40.181
40.364
43.895
48.919

38.047
38.133
38.763
39.400
40.281

O O O O o o o

38.018

38.020

14.001 Completed
14.037 Completed

38.097 Completed
38.585 Completed
38.674 Completed
38.783 Completed
39.488 Completed
39.551 Completed
39.829 Completed
40.041 Completed
40.181 Completed
40.364 Completed
43.895 Completed
48.919 Completed

38.047 Completed
38.133 Completed
38.763 Completed
39.400 Completed
40.281 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

38.018 Completed

38.020 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

© 00 N o 0 b~ W

10
9999
9999

© 00 N O 0o B~ W N B

=
o

9999

© 00 N O 0B~ W N B

9999

6 Pink

3 Blue

7 Black
10 Purple

8 Grey
12 Blue-White
4 Yellow

5 Green

1 Red

9 Orange

9 Orange
1 Red

4 Yellow
7 Black
10 Purple
6 Pink

8 Grey
11 Red-White
2 White
5 Green
3 Blue

11 Red-White
6 Pink

2 White
10 Purple

5 Green

3 Blue

7 Black
12 Blue-White
8 Grey

1 Red

7302
0206
8414
3276
6486
7691
3346
8077
0612
7103

2694
1994
5548
6331
3063
1558
0312
2238
3095
2577
1923

7719
6524
2146
9574
5916
5425
1210
3277
7699
2604

Cara BOUSTEAD
Darren ARTHUR
Derek Milton

Tony O'SHEA
Jessica FARRUGIA
Cherie ARMOUR
Richard NORRIS
Brieanna Musgrave
Matthew D'ASTOLI
Danielle McDOWELL

Emma Gaul

Neil BRENNAN
Wallace McGOWN
Tarryn FISHER
Karin LAIDLAW
Wayne DALZIEL
Anthony O'CONNOR
Elissa WARD

Shane BUCKINGHAM
Jody Richards

Katie MOORE

Cassandra ANDERSON
Graeme ARMSTRONG
Mark HOWARD

Elisha EZARD

Craig HARRIS

Tom HECIMOVIC
Katrina BUCKINGHAM
Gary MAHON

Craig LANCASTER
Arron DOWNES

41.00
29.00
46.00
61.00
50.00
90.00
31.00
35.00
11.00
55.00

64.00
16.00
32.00
52.00
67.00
42.00
56.00
68.00
24.00
35.00
29.00

68.00
42.00
25.00
65.00
36.00
29.00
48.00
73.00
52.00
17.00

39.141
39.499
39.890
40.343
40.453
40.918
41.466
42.691

38.138
38.146
38.149
38.665
39.662
39.936
40.276
40.736
40.936
43.085

37.835
37.977
38.217
38.725
39.044
40.355
41.593
41.651
44,770

39.141 Completed
39.499 Completed
39.890 Completed
40.343 Completed
40.453 Completed
40.918 Completed
41.466 Completed
42.691 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

38.138 Completed
38.146 Completed
38.149 Completed
38.665 Completed
39.662 Completed
39.936 Scratched
40.276 Completed
40.736 Completed
40.936 Completed
43.085 Completed

0 Scratched

37.835 Completed
37.977 Completed
38.217 Completed
38.725 Completed
39.044 Completed
40.355 Completed
41.593 Completed
41.651 Completed
44.770 Completed

0 Scratched



9999
9999

HEAT 6

0 N o o WDN P

9999
9999
9999

HEAT 7

Fina 1

a b~ W N

4 Yellow
9 Orange

3 Blue

8 Grey

1 Red
10 Purple
2 White
6 Pink
11 Red-White

7 Black
4 Yellow

5 Green

9 Orange

2 White
6 Pink

9 Orange
4 Yellow
1 Red

3 Blue

8 Grey

7 Black
10 Purple
5 Green
11 Red-White

4 Yellow

10 Purple
3 Blue
5 Green
2 White

0260
6107

0952
3390
5615
7206
6326
6721
7683
7203
5330
0354
7161

7292
7100
5991
0471
0375
0546
1273
7362
5324
0493
7172

7672

7719
0952
6524
8124

Mathew BOYES
Dale JONES

Neale GUNNING
Angela PHILLIPS
Robert VIDLER
Genevieve HART
Shane QUINN

Ellie McKENZIE
DONNA MCDOWALL
Mayra CUMING
Paul VINEY
Christopher BROWN
Katilyn BRYCE

Scott ROWSELL
Kirsty Stevens
Megan McMAHON
Michael CARNEY
Andrew WILCOX
Martin BARROW
Paul KINNIBURGH
Celeste DYER
Sonya POLLARD
Jeff SARGENT
Caroline COOP

Peter Biggs

Cassandra ANDERSON
Neale GUNNING
Graeme ARMSTRONG
Robert ADIN

32.00
56.00

26.00
48.00

3.00
59.00
17.00
36.00
80.00
44.00
30.00
33.00
52.00

19.00
38.00
53.00
30.00

6.00
27.00
48.00
45.00
59.00
35.00
79.00

27.00

68.00
26.00
42.00
24.00

37.729
38.909
39.424
39.584
39.698
39.795
40.202
40.329

38.340
38.586
38.909
38.962
39.278
39.346
39.769
40.014
40.627

37.109

37.120
37.152
37.690
37.866

0 Scratched
0 Scratched

37.729 Completed
38.909 Completed
39.424 Completed
39.584 Completed
39.698 Completed
39.795 Completed
40.202 Completed
40.329 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

38.340 Scratched
38.586 Completed
38.909 Completed
38.962 Completed
39.278 Completed
39.346 Completed
39.769 Completed
40.014 Completed
40.627 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

37.109 Completed

37.120 Completed
37.152 Completed
37.690 Completed
37.866 Completed



300m Open
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

9999
9999

HEAT 3

6 Pink
1 Red
7 Black

8 Grey
9 Orange

11 Red-White
4 Yellow
8 Grey
9 Orange
3 Blue
1 Red
2 White
5 Green
6 Pink
7 Black

10 Purple

3 Blue

8 Grey

9 Orange

6 Pink

11 Red-White
5 Green

4 Yellow
2 White
1 Red

7 Black
10 Purple

6228
7292
2694

7113
3268

7103
5500
6087
6326
7079
2943
9032
3039
8928
1963
7271

7312
5312
7674
6729
6508
6271

6510
7308
2816
7237
7095

Caitlyn HOCKING
Scott ROWSELL
Emma Gaul

Samantha HARGREAVES
Garry CONNOR

Danielle McDOWELL
Lachlan TAYLOR
Matthew MIFSUD
Shane QUINN
Rhys PARKINSON
James D'Alfonso
Ollie WURM
Nathan DIXON
Josh TIU

Shane EZARD
Kyle HILSON

Greg Mitchell

Matt GRANT
Samuel GROUIOS
Paddy McDONALD
Noel MAGHAMEZ
Mohamad ZEED

Christopher HARGREAVES
Jack ARMOUR

Dean Wiggins

Leighton STACE

Jay BLAKE

53.00
19.00
64.00

66.00
66.00

74.00
18.00
30.00
33.00
16.00

9.00
14.00
19.00
20.00
23.00
64.00

16.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
64.00
19.00

18.00
14.00
10.00
24.00
33.00

37.974
38.042
38.145

38.179
39.229

34.942
35.662
36.294
36.694
37.415

O O O O o o

36.226
36.514
36.670
36.815
36.914
37.811

39.785
39.877
41.197

37.974 Completed
38.042 Completed
38.145 Completed

38.179 Completed
39.229 Completed

34.942 Completed
35.662 Completed
36.294 Completed
36.694 Completed
37.415 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.226 Completed
36.514 Completed
36.670 Completed
36.815 Completed
36.914 Completed
37.811 Completed

39.785 Completed
39.877 Completed
41.197 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

0 N O 0o B~ WN B

9999
9999
9999
9999

0 N o 0o b~ WODN PR

9999
9999
9999
9999

N O O WN P

10 Purple
11 Red-White
6 Pink

5 Green

8 Grey

2 White

4 Yellow

9 Orange

1 Red

3 Blue

7 Black
12 Blue-White

4 Yellow
11 Red-White
3 Blue
10 Purple
12 Blue-White
8 Grey

1 Red

2 White

5 Green

6 Pink

7 Black

9 Orange

8 Grey

9 Orange
4 Yellow
7 Black
10 Purple
2 White
5 Green

6059
5425
7279
5441
0546
3068
8085
7342
3237
2637
2604
6107

7167
7107
6477
7681
3346
0017
2929
6603
7269
6181
7156
2626

7190
6705
6496
6501
6514
7106
7345

Calvin GOOK

Tom HECIMOVIC
Aaron POOLEY

Brett MAURER

Martin BARROW
Jack Doderico

Wilson KING

Maddie COATES
Dhilan Chandrasekara
Douglas GREENOUGH
Arron DOWNES

Dale JONES

Steve FABRIS
Wade GIROTTO
Cameron CLAYTON
LEIGH ROWBOTTOM
Richard NORRIS
Allan COOK

Dean STOJANOVIC
Luke SEARLE
Jason BAILEY
Cody WILLIAMSON
Peter KNOTT

Justin TEMPLAR

William KERR
Lawrence COOP
Mitchell HOCKING
Ben MASON
Simon CAREY
Kevin BRITTAIN
Bikramjeet SINGH

36.00
50.00
25.00
20.00
39.00
14.00
18.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
28.00
70.00

19.00
39.00
17.00
35.00
50.00
28.00
10.00
15.00
19.00
20.00
26.00
31.00

29.00
31.00
19.00
26.00
36.00
15.00
19.00

35.325
35.727
36.235
36.285
37.380
37.874
38.428
38.670

o O O

36.622
36.859
37.056
37.436
38.239
38.511
40.034
43.643

o O O

35.760
35.859
36.084
36.708
36.752
36.827
37.809

35.325 Completed
35.727 Completed
36.235 Completed
36.285 Completed
37.380 Completed
37.874 Completed
38.428 Completed
38.670 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.622 Completed
36.859 Completed
37.056 Completed
37.436 Completed
38.239 Completed
38.511 Completed
40.034 Completed
43.643 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.760 Completed
35.859 Completed
36.084 Completed
36.708 Completed
36.752 Completed
36.827 Completed
37.809 Completed



HEAT 6

HEAT 7

Final 1

8
9
9999
9999
9999

© 00 N O U b~ W N PP

=
o

9999
9999

1 Red

6 Pink

3 Blue
11 Red-White
12 Blue-White

4 Yellow

2 White

9 Orange

11 Red-White
7 Black

6 Pink

5 Green

12 Blue-White
3 Blue

8 Grey

1 Red
10 Purple

7 Black

9 Orange

5 Green

3 Blue

4 Yellow
12 Blue-White
1 Red

2 White

6 Pink

8 Grey
10 Purple
11 Red-White

2820
3244
6448
2052
7699

1947
7146
6780
7209
7272
0375
9591
6177
9017
3001

1486
3095

7294
7698
2841
9592
6143
6728
2580
5956
8165
6888
6770
8124

Jonathan KERR
Sam Briggs

David FENOLLAR
Adam CABBLE
Craig LANCASTER

Cam DUNBAR
Cameron MOSS
Timothy ROSEN
Andrew DRUMMOND
Dane HEIDEN
Andrew WILCOX
Dylan BURROWS
Gary BLAKE

Jaryd PHILLIPS

Mat Nelsen

Matthew HARGREAVES
Shane BUCKINGHAM

Hamish ADAMS
Lachlan Milligan
Dion PAULL
Jasper Nettlefold
Edward WARE
Tom MOREHOUSE
Cory Innes

Bros KELLY
Darci HUGHES
Dean DOBRIC
Justin COHEN
Robert ADIN

10.00
20.00
17.00
40.00
63.00

17.00
11.00
31.00
41.00
27.00
23.00
19.00
75.00
15.00
30.00

8.00
36.00

23.00
30.00
19.00
15.00
18.00
45.00

8.00
13.00
19.00
27.00
32.00
37.00

41.182
46.107

35.985
35.992
36.469
36.510
36.590
37.148
38.265
38.583
39.856
40.254

35.755
36.941
36.961
37.178
37.466
37.910

O O O O o o

41.182 Completed
46.107 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.985 Completed
35.992 Completed
36.469 Completed
36.510 Completed
36.590 Completed
37.148 Completed
38.265 Completed
38.583 Completed
39.856 Completed
40.254 Completed

0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.755 Completed
36.941 Completed
36.961 Completed
37.178 Completed
37.466 Completed
37.910 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



1600m Open
FINAL 1

=
A W N PP O ©W 0 N O O b W N P

© 00 N o u

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8 Grey
10 Purple
5 Green
7 Black
9 Orange
6 Pink

3 Blue

2 White
4 Yellow
1 Red

8 Grey
20

2 White
34

37
4 Yellow
16 Black-White
5 Green
43
11 Red-White
13 Yellow-White
23
44
39
25
3 Blue
45
33
9 Orange
46

6059
7103
7294
6705
5425
7190
5500
1947
7167
7312

7087
1367
5576
0183

1411
2143
5916
3493
6177
5312
6751
7906
3061
7076
2368
6603
0264
0354
6501
0007

Calvin GOOK
Danielle McDOWELL
Hamish ADAMS
Lawrence COOP
Tom HECIMOVIC
William KERR
Lachlan TAYLOR
Cam DUNBAR
Steve FABRIS

Greg Mitchell

Jack HOCKLEY-SAMON

Carl MCMEEL
Alexander BACALJA
Mark HIPWORTH

Natalya HALL-DEKLEVE

James DEANE
Craig HARRIS
Courtney Hicks
Gary BLAKE

Matt GRANT
Indiana COOPER
Chris PALERMO
Greg WHITECROSS
Stefan CATALANO
Ashley SANDISON
Luke SEARLE

Tony RENDINA
Christopher BROWN
Ben MASON

Dillan MOORE

36.00
74.00
23.00
31.00
50.00
29.00
18.00
17.00
19.00
16.00

110.00
175.00

90.00
240.00

260.00

95.00
150.00
100.00
400.00
135.00
135.00
185.00
400.00
320.00
190.00

90.00
400.00
235.00
110.00
145.00

34.477
34.491
34.571
35.118
35.149
35.419
35.512
35.594
35.643
35.829

4:26.018
4:28.612
4:30.439
4:31.230

4:31.259
4:32.037
4:32.672
4:35.033
4:35.466
4:36.176
4:36.504
4:39.585
4:39.610
4:47.210
4:48.554
4:53.574
4:55.025
4:55.820
4:59.105
4:59.398

34.477 Completed
34.491 Completed
34.571 Completed
35.118 Completed
35.149 Completed
35.419 Completed
35.512 Completed
35.594 Completed
35.643 Completed
35.829 Completed

4:26.018 Completed
4:28.612 Completed
4:30.439 Completed
4:31.230 Completed

4:31.259 Completed
4:32.037 Completed
4:32.672 Completed
4:35.033 Completed
4:35.466 Completed
4:36.176 Completed
4:36.504 Completed
4:39.585 Completed
4:39.610 Completed
4:47.210 Completed
4:48.554 Completed
4:53.574 Completed
4:55.025 Completed
4:55.820 Completed
4:59.105 Completed
4:59.398 Completed



1600m VCCL Series
FINAL 1

21
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

g b W N P

31
1 Red
6 Pink
7 Black
10 Purple
12 Blue-White
14 Green-White
15 Pink-White
17 Grey-White
18 Orange-White
19
21
22
24
26
27
28
29
30
32
35
36
38
40
41
42

22

24

14 Green-White
7 Black
6 Pink

1558
6477
1994
6023
0109
6502
7235
2604
0017
1377
6426
5586
2163
0832
1234
7215
7241
2022
1254
0548
5330
0397
3261
0312
0234
1534

7693
7201
7346
7686
2751

Wayne DALZIEL
Cameron CLAYTON
Neil BRENNAN
Mark ANDREWS
David HAIGH

Phillip O'BRIEN
Xavier O'CONNOR
Arron DOWNES
Allan COOK

James CLARKE
Joshua SAIT

David WOODS
Brendan LIDDICOAT
Sean QUILTY

John WALSH

Adam PARKER
Colm ROTHERY
David PAGE

Greg HILSON
Matthew BATEMAN
Paul VINEY

Tony MORAN
Corina KAPUSTA
Anthony O'CONNOR
Leon BROOKS
Ingrid DOUGLASS

Kirsty CLARK
Jessica O'HARA
Adam ATTARD
James PARKER
Scott Gaunson

220.00 5:00.470

70.00
105.00
105.00
120.00
135.00
135.00
140.00
160.00
165.00
175.00
180.00
185.00
190.00
200.00
205.00
205.00
210.00
215.00
235.00
245.00
260.00
315.00
325.00
340.00
340.00

O O O O O OO O 0O 0O 0O O O O o o o oo o o o o o o

340.00 4:25.739
360.00 4:27.051
185.00 4:43.003
145.00 4:47.357
140.00 4:47.577

5:0.470 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

4:25.739 Completed
4:27.051 Completed
4:43.003 Completed
4:47.357 Completed
4:47.577 Completed



800m Under 20

FINAL 1

© 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

N o 0o WN P

©

19
21
25
11 Red-White
12 Blue-White
18 Orange-White
9 Orange
20
8 Grey
1 Red
17 Grey-White
2 White
3 Blue
4 Yellow
5 Green
10 Purple
13 Yellow-White
15 Pink-White
16 Black-White
23

24
7 Black
10 Purple
8 Grey
2 White
13 Yellow-White
21

15 Pink-White
1 Red

7455
8062
0005
2594
2590
7404
7658
3489
3076
3001
7696
3499
5826
2841
3064
7050
2971
2753
7241
7689

7693
7686
2751
7706
6751
7705
2590

1411
7247

Peter O'FARRELL
Meg DEANE
Ingrid DOUGLAS
Julian Harris
Morgan Hipworth
Alex COOP
Lachlan WRIGHT
Mel Cook

Tom Deane

Mat Nelsen

Lee TZILANTONIS
Alex Tzilantonis
lan CAYZER

Dion PAULL
Tyson Barton
Anthony DEMPSTER
Dylan MOORE
Paul Brooks

Colm ROTHERY
Lorna CLARK

Kirsty CLARK
James PARKER
Scott Gaunson
Ryan BAIN
Indiana COOPER
Luke BAIN
Morgan Hipworth

Natalya HALL-DEKLEVE
Joel DONNAR

250.00
340.00
340.00
180.00
180.00
240.00
150.00
260.00
150.00
100.00
220.00
260.00
120.00
120.00
140.00
165.00
185.00
190.00
205.00
350.00

144.00
52.00
58.00
54.00
34.00
66.00

134.00

80.00
0.00

4:48.321
4:49.502
4:50.228
5:10.089
5:15.916
5:18.358
5:22.280
5:25.625
5:29.561
5:40.231
5:53.828
6:25.210

O O O O © o o o

1:55.804
1:58.662
2:01.302
2:03.640
2:03.752
2:03.823
2:05.116

2:05.216
2:05.280

4:48.321 Completed
4:49.502 Completed
4:50.228 Completed
5:10.089 Completed
5:15.916 Completed
5:18.358 Completed
5:22.280 Completed
5:25.625 Completed
5:29.561 Completed
5:40.231 Completed
5:53.828 Completed
6:25.210 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:55.804 Completed
1:58.662 Completed
2:1.302 Completed
2:3.640 Completed
2:3.752 Completed
2:3.823 Completed
2:5.116 Completed

2:5.216 Completed
2:5.280 Completed



10 9 Orange 7087 Jack HOCKLEY-SAMON 54.00 2:06.966 2:6.966 Completed

11 18 Orange-White 2594 Julian Harris 124.00 2:09.340 2:9.340 Completed
12 14 Green-White 2971 Dylan MOORE 70.00 2:10.638 2:10.638 Completed
13 22 8062 Meg DEANE 140.00 2:10.712 2:10.712 Completed
14 23 7689 Lorna CLARK 144.00 2:13.872 2:13.872 Completed
15 20 3076 Tom Deane 130.00 2:16.467 2:16.467 Completed
16 19 7696 Lee TZILANTONIS 130.00 2:21.688 2:21.688 Completed
17 4 Yellow 7658 Lachlan WRIGHT 40.00 2:26.284 2:26.284 Completed
18 16 Black-White 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 100.00 2:41.189 2:41.189 Completed
9999 3 Blue 2752 Asher Marks 40.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 3064 Tyson Barton 50.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 7346 Adam ATTARD 50.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 11 Red-White 7050 Anthony DEMPSTER 60.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 12 Blue-White 7235 Xavier O'CONNOR 60.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 17 Grey-White 7715 JAKE HILSON 100.00 0 Scratched



